Place

1

Group: Riverton
Total Time

27.9695
28.0381
28.1204
28.2983
28.3363
28.5023
28.5702
29.3635

Racer

Glynna P
Harry H
Wynn O
Mira P
Troy H
Graham H
Graham T

Brock H

Car Name

Pink Sparkle
CyberTruck

Winner

The Stealthy Shadow
BullShark

Trick or Treat

Blue Rocket

Green Fire

29.4695
29.5676

Savanna M

Sarah B

Bobby

Skater

29.7101
30.3742
31.3612
33.0372
33.9832

June C
Nathan B
Carter W
Finn N

Sunny M

Pinky Pie

Speeder

Ty Jordan

Ghosty

Pinky




